

James 1240 - PUMETSY ROAD NIKUMHOTO 14 TON

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC)

MBND-786
~~788~~

DIVISION

W21224

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Xuga) Bird Camp

2nd year Maintenance Bill

46

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint. of Road from PMGSY Road Near School To Nikumbh fola (under PMGSY-se)					
Agency :- Jugal Brij Const. Pvt.					
Agreement No:- 57/PMGSY-SC/SRD/2021-22					
Date of start:- 30/05/2021					
Actual Date of Compl ⁿ :- 22/04/2022					
Date of Entry :- 05/05/2024					
1) Restoration of Rain Cully Berms with Soil. mounr					
$1 \times 15.62 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 5.27 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 11.10 \times 5.0 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 37.18 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 15.10 \times 4.5 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 45.63 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 88.08 m ³					
2) Making up of Berms/ shoulder, stripping excess Soil					
$2 \times 8.10 \times 10.0 \times 1.125 = 180.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$17.10 \times 12.0 \times 1.125 = 229.50 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 409.50 m ³					
Limit Qty = 409.38 m ³					
3) Maint. of trees by the Road side & maintaining the plants					
Qty = 145.00 to 145.00					

Continuation

Nos

ABSTRACT OF COST

48

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Roundcut/ Berms with maximum— Qty = 88.08 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-46) @ 396.73 Rs/m ³ — Rs 34,944=00					
2) Making up of Berms/shoals, stripping excess soil— Qty = 409.38 m ² (vide TMB Pg-46) @ 59.66 Rs/m ² — Rs 24,424=00					
3) Patch repair Over bituminous Surface with 20mm PCC with Seed Coat— Qty = 67.23 m ² (vide TMB Pg-47) @ 364.63 Rs/m ² — Rs 24,514=00					
4) Maint. of trees by the Road Side & Maintaining the Plants Qty = 145.00 Nos (vide TMB Pg-46) @ 804.47 Rs/No — Rs 1,16,648=00					
5) Maintenance of C/D works Qty = 3.0 Nos (vide TMB Pg-47) @ 1130.67 Rs/No — Rs 3,392=00					
6) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs —					

Continuation

Qty = 3.0 No (vide TMB Pg-47)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) white washing of parapet walls of CD work street					
Qty = 62.44 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-47)					
② 16.36 Rs/m ² ———					Rs 1022 = 00
					22
					Total = 2,05,273 = 00
Add GST @ 12% (+) =					24,633 = 00
Add L.c @ 1% (+) =					2053 = 00
					22
					Total = 2,31,959 = 00
<i>[Signature]</i>					
05/05/2024					
JE					

[Signature]
21-5-24
AE